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Wohnmobilabstellplatz

Gemeindeamt / Fundamt

Spielplatz

Restaurant / Café

Grillplatz

Camping

Massage
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Bäckerei
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Angeln
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Dog-Station

Parkplatz

Schule

Feuerwehr

Sportplatz

Loipe

Wanderweg

Radweg

Bushaltestelle

Hütte

12a

10
27

4

1

4


